10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Schilerln

Sybele
Yasin
Yelda
Niklas
Yannik
Charlotte
Malak
Ahmet
David
Felix
Malisa
Ole
Amina
Milan
Jan
Zoe
Rahel
Till
Konstantin
Annika
Darja
Kira
Renata
Nathan
Lena
Kolja

Hidayet

Gruppe A

Gruppe B

Termine
Gruppe A

01.12.20 Di
04.12.20 Fr
15.12.20 Di

18.12.20 Fr

Termine
Gruppe B

08.12.20 Di

11.12.20 Fr

Weihnachtsferien

19.01.21 Di

22.01.21Fr

02.02.21 Di

05.02.21 Fr

08.01.20 Fr

12.01.21 Di

15.01.21 Fr

25.01.21 Di

29.01.31Fr



